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State: Mississippi
County: Quitman
Location: 11-26N-1E
Township: District 5
Acres: 400.23
Date: 2/10/2023

Darrell W. Bullock, MAI, SRA, ARA
Bullock Appraisal Services, LLC
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Area Symbol: MS119, Soil Area Version: 18

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Bh

Brittain silty
clay loam,
nearly level
phase
(amagon)

216.90

54.2%

Bm

Brittain soils-
waverly soils,
local alluvium
phases
(amagon,
rosebloom)

133.08

33.3%

Pa

Pearson silt
loam, nearly
level phase

(dubbs)

24.27

6.1%

Pc

Pearson silty
clay loam,
nearly level
phase (dubbs)

16.68

4.2%

Brittain silt
loam, nearly
level phase
(amagon)

7.79

1.9%

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Maon-Irr
Class
Legend

Common
bermudagrass
AUM

Caorn
Bu

Cotton
lint Lbs

Grain
sorghum
Bu

Improved
bermudagrass
AUM

Rice
Irrigated
Bu

Bu

Soybeans

Tall
fescue
AUM

Warm
season
grasses
AUM

Wh
Bu

7.5

650

95

9.5

120

35 8.5

1w

7.5

650

95

9.5

120

35 8.5

90

850

12

40

90

850

12

40

1w

7.5

650

95

9.5

120

35 8.5




